
Sr. No. 

Vidnyan Mahavidyalaya, Sangola 
Guest Lecture on Python And Machine Learning 

Student Attendace List 

1|BUCHADE RAHUL RAMESH 
2|DESHMUKH VINISHA VILAS 
3|FULARI AJIT SUBHASH 
4 GAVADE SUNITA DAULATRAO 

SGHADAGE SEEMA RAJESH 
6]HAJARE PRIYANKA BHARAT 
7|JADHAV NILESH RAMCHANDRA 
8|JAGTAP MAHESH MALOJERAO 
9|KATE KIRTI GORAKH 
10| KHARAT DHANAJI SHAMRAV 

11|KHATAKALE PALLAVI SADASHIV 
12 KHADATARE SUHAS SURESH 

13|LAVATE SAYALI SUKADEV 
14| KOLAWALE KANCHAN BHARAT 
15| METAKARI SIDDHANATH JAGANNATH 
16) NARALE SHOBHA LAXMAN 

Name of Student 

17) NAVATRE SAGAR ARJUN 
18| PAWAR YOGESH TANAJI 
19)SAWANT ROHIT DADASAHEB 
20|SHEMBADE JAYASHREE DHARMARAJ 
21|YEDAGE VISHAL VITTHAL 
22|ANUSE SONALI ARJUN 
23|BABAR ROHAN SHAHAJIRAO 
24| KHARAT NIKETAN YASHWANT 
25|LIGADE VAIBHAV KUMAR 
26|MAHARNUR KASHINATH DADASO 
27|MANDALE MADHURI MALHARI 
28|MANE SWAPNIL TUKARAM 
29|MISAL SAGAR RAVINDRA 
30|ADSUL VAIBHAV VASANT 
31|ADSUL VAIBHAV VASANT 
32|ADSUL KOMAL MADHUKAR 
33|ALDAR BAPU VITTAL 
34|ALDAR VISHAL MAHADEV 
35|ANUSE RAJU NARAYAN 
36|ANUSE SURAJ NAVNATH 
37| BABAR AKSHATA DILIP 

Date: 16/07/2019 

ALAYA, 
Dist. 

Solapur 

Acting Principal 
Vidnyan Mahavidyalaya, Sangola 

Tal. Sangoia Dis. Sclapur 



38| BABAR PRASHANT BABAN 
39|BABAR RAGHUNATH JALINDAR 
40|ADLINGE ATISH SATISH 
41|ADLINGE GANESH HANAMANT 
42|ADSUL AKASH DAGADU 
43|ADSUL VAIBHAV VASANT 
44|ADSUL KOMAL MADHUKAR 
45|ALDAR BAPU VITTAL 
46|ALDAR VISHAL MAHADEV 
47|ANUSE RAJU NARAYAN 
48|ANUSE SURAJ NAVNATH 
49|BABAR AKSHATA DILIP 
50 BABAR PRASHANT BABAN 
51|BABAR RAGHUNATH JALINDAR 
52|ADLINGE ATISH SATISH 
53|ADLINGE GANESH HANAMANT 
54|ADSUL AKASH DAGADU 
55|ADSUL VAIBHAV VASANT 
56|ADSUL KOMAL MADHUKAR 
57|ALDAR BAPU VITTAL 
58|ALDAR VISHAL MAHADEV 
59|ANUSE RAJU NARAYAN 

60|ANUSE SURAJ NAVNATH 
61| BABAR AKSHATA DILIP 

62BABAR PRASHANT BABAN 
63BABAR RAGHUNATH JALINDAR 

64 BABAR SHRIKANT SHANKAR 
65|BABAR VIKAS AKARAM 
66 BAGAL PRAMOD MANIK 
67 BANDGAR MANGESH TUKARAM 

68|BANSODE SWATI SUNIL 
69 BHOSALE AKSHAYKUMAR NARAYAN 

70BODAKE VISHAL VIJAY 
71]CHANDOLE PRADIP MOHAN 
72| CHANDOLE SHANKAR PANDURANG 
73|CHAVAN RESHMA ASHOK 
74\ DAMAME ARTI DHANAJI 
75/DESHMUKH YOGESH RAMHARI 
76|DHANDORE SUPRIYA BAPU 

77DHOLE SANJAY CHANDRAKANT 
78|FALKE ROHIT SAHEBRAO 
79|GADE PRASHANT NANASO 
80GALAVE DIPIKA DATTATRAY 

81/GAVADE SAGAR TUKARAM 

82/GHADAGE TRUPTI DADASAHEB 

KoTALAYA 

Dict. 
Solapur 

KANGIN 

Actihg Principal 
Vidnyan Mahavidyotaya, Sangola 

Tal. Sangola Dut. Sol:ur 



83|GODASE PRATHMESH DATTATRAY 
84|GODASE PRAJAKTA DATTATRAY 
85|GODASE RAHUL SHASHIKANT 
86GUSALE AJAY TUKARAM 
87||NGOLE NARAYANDAS MACHHINDRA 
88|JADHAV AMAR VISHNU 
89|JADHAV POOJA PRALHAD 

90|JAVIR TUSHAR MAHADEO 
91|JANKAR DIPALI SHANKAR 

92|JUNDALE VITTAL SIDHLIG 
93| KADAM RUSHIKESH RAMESH 

94 KAMBLE AMRUTA SANJAY 
95|KALE BHAGYAWANT PRAKASH 
96| KAMBLE SAGAR JAYANT 

97|KAMBLE PRADNYA BALASAHEB 
98| KAMBLE SANKET SANJAY 

99|KASABE POOJA UTTAM 
100| KATKAR ABHAY DATTATRAY 
101 KHANDAGALE RANJIT APPASO 
102| KHANDEKAR MACHINDRA NANASO 

103|KHANDEKAR VIKRAM UTTAM 
104| KHATKALE UJJAWALA SATYAWAN 
105\KORE TRUPTI KALAPPA 
106| KOLEKAR AMODIT BHARAT 
107| KUMBHAR MAHADEV DATTATRAY 
108|LAVATE SURESH SHIVAJI 
109 MAGADE VISHAL SHAMRAO 

110| MAHANKAL UJWALA PANDURANG 
111 MANE SANGAM SURESH 
112|METKARI SUNIL SHIVAJI 

113|MASAL SAMADHAN SHIVAJI 

114| MORE AMIT GAJENDRA 
115|MULANI NAYAM HUSEN 

116) NAYKUDE PAPPU KONDIBA 
117| NAGANE SAMADHAN VISHWAS 

118| PATIL DIPALI SUBHASH 

119\PATHAN ASLAM MOHAMMAD 
120PAWAR UMESH TANAJI 
121|PISE AKSHAY VITTHAL 
122\RADDI AKSHATA RAVSAHEB 
123| RAJPUT RAHUL RAJUSING 
124| RANDIVE MANGESH DASHARATH 
125/RUPANAR MAHESH SITARAM 
126|RAUT PRAFULLA GHANSHYAM 
127|SALUNAKHE OM CHANDRAKANT 

AN AVIDYALAYA 
Dist. 

Solapur aIA 

Acting Principal 
Vidnyan Mahavidyalaya, Sangola 

Tal. Sangola Dist. Solapur 



128| RUPTAKKE PRAJKTA MAHADEV 

129|SANGOLKAR KRUSHNDEV DNYNESHWAR 
130SARGAR DATTATRAY MACHHINDRA 
131|SARGAR SANTOSH ANNASAHEB 
132|SAWNANT SUMIT MAHENDRA 
133\SHEJAL SUNIL DATTATRAYA 
134|SHEVALE SURAJ HANAMANT 
135/SHEMBADE SHIVANI NAMDEV 
136|SHINDE KHANDESH BABASO 
137|SHINDE SAURABH SURESH 
138|SHINDE SUYOG DATTATRAY 
139|TANDE SANTOSH BIRUDEV 
140]SONAWALE PRADEEP RAMESH 
141|TAMBOLI SAIFALI KHUDABUDDIN 

142|THOMBARE SUPRIYA SIDA 
143|UTALE AKASHY BABAN 
144|VHATE MAHESH VISHNU 
145|WALEKAR TUSHAR RAVASHAHEB 
146]WALEKAR SONALI DAGADU 
147|YEDAVE MAHESHA JANARDHAN 
148|ANUSE SHUBHANGI VAJAY 
149|ALDAR DASHRATH AKARAM 
150]BANDGAR NANASOO BHARAT 
151 BHAJANAVALE VAIBHAV ASHOK 
152|BABAR POOJA PRAKASH 
153|BURANDE SACHIN TANAJI 
154|BHUSE PRADIP BAPU 
155|CHAVAN DASHARATH SHIVAJI 
156|CHANDANSHIVE RAVINA RAMACHANDRA 
157|DEOKATE SUSHANT SURESH 
158|DEOKATE SUSHANT SURESH 
159|DETHE TEJASWINI SURYAKANT 
160 DEVAKATE YASH MADHUKAR 
161/DEVKATE RUPALI LALASO 
162 DHOLE PRIYANKA PRAKASH 
163| GHADAGE ASHLESHA ASHOKRAO 

164| GAIKWAD SWATI SANJAY 
165/GHADAGE VINOD SAMBHAJI 
166GHADAGE PRATIKSHA VILAS 
167|HAMBIRRAO SIDDHESHVWAR SUBHASH 
168|HATEKAR KAJAL HANAMANT 
169||MADE KIRAN DURYODHAN 
170]JANKAR JYOTI GAJANAN 
171/JADHAV SURAJ PRAKASH 
172|KAMBLE PRIYANKA DNYANESHVWAR 

ALAYA 

SANG 
Dist. 

SoBapur 

Actihg Principal 
Vidnyan Malhavidyalaya, S3ngola 

Tal. Sangola Dist. SJiapu 



173|JUNDALE SACHIN MALLIKARJUN 
174|KAMBLE SURAJ NAMDEV 
175|KENGAR VANITA VITTHAL 
176| KHADTARE AISHWARYA SANTOSH 
177| KHOT VISHAL SUBRAV 

178|KOLAWALE PRATIKSHA DATTATRAYA 
179| KOLI RUSHIKESH BABAN 
180|MALAGE BHARAT KOMAL 
181| MALI KIRAN SAMBHAJI 
182| MISAL RUTUJA SURYKANT 

183\MANE YUVRAJ TUKARAM 
184| NAVALE SIDDHESHWAR BHIMRAO 
185| PAWAR AMISHA KUMAR 

186| PAWAR ONKAR SANTOSH 
187 PAWAR RAHUL POLAD 

188| PUJARI MAYURI TATOBA 
189 SALGAR ROHIT SADASHIV 

190|SHINDE ABHIJEET BALASAHEB 
191/SHINDE ANIKET NANASO 
192|SOLASE ANIKET SURYAKANT 
193|WAGHMARE MADHAVI DATTATRAY 

194|UTTARE AKSHAY RAVSAHEB 
195|YELPALE ARUN NANDKUMAR 

196|BABAR ASHARANI SHAHAJI 
197| BANSODE SNEHAL SANJAY 

198|CHANDANSHIVE SONALI AVINASH 

oNYAN 

Acting Principal 

SOYALA 

Vidnyan Mahavidyalaya, Sangola 

Tal. Sangola Dist. Solapur 

Dlst. Solapur 



|Sr. No. 

Vidnyan Mahavidyalaya, Sangola 
Guest Lecture on Softs skills & Personality Development 

Student Attendace List 
Name of Student 

1|TANDE KARISHMA DASHRATH 
2GHULE SWATI SIDRAM 
3|BABAR MEGHA SUBHASH 
4BABAR KOMAL MARUTI 
5|PATIL PRATIBHA HANAMANT 
6GAVHANE JYOTI HANAMANT 
7/GHAVHANE SHITAL BALASO 
8|UTALE ANKITA VIKRAM 
9|SURVASE POOJA DHANAJI 
10| DHANWADE KARUNA NARAYAN 

11| NADAF SIMRAN DASTAGIR 
12|SALUNKHE PRATIBHA BHART 
13| PAWAR PRADNYA HARIBA 
14| SALUNKHHE VAISHALI BHARAT 
15| GADE SONALI ULHAS 
16| WALEKAR SONALI DAGADU 
17|YEDAVE MAHESHA JANARDHAN 
18|ANUSE SHUBHANGI VAJAY 
19|ALDAR DASHRATH AKARAM 
20|BANDGAR NANASOO BHARAT 
21|GHADAGE VINOD SAMBHAJI 
22/GHADAGE PRATIKSHA VILAS 

Date: 07/09/2019 

23|HAMBIRRAO SIDDHESHWAR SUBHASH 
24CHAVAN DASHARATH SHIVAJI 

25|CHANDANSHIVE RAVINA RAMACHANDRA 
26|DEOKATE SUSHANT SURESH 
27 GHADAGE SEEMA RAJESH 

28] HAJARE PRIYANKA BHARAT 
29|JADHAV NILESH RAMCHANDRA 
30JAGTAP MAHESH MALOJERAO 
31| KATE KIRTI GORAKH 
32| KHARAT DHANAJI SHAMRAV 
33|DHOLE PRIYANKA PRAKASH 
34| GHADAGE ASHLESHA ASHOKRAO 

Dist. 

Sotapur 

MANO 

Acting Principa! 
Vidnyan lahavidyaleya, Sangcla 

Tal. Sangola Dist. Colapur 



35/GAIKWAD SVWATI SANJAY 
36|GHADAGE VINOD SAMBHAJI 
37GHADAGE PRATIKSHA VILAS 
38| KUMBHAR PRATIKASHA VITTHAL 
39/SHINDE MAYURI PANDURANG 
40|SHINDE VARSHA VIJAY 
41|RAUT ROHINI BHARAT 
42|ADLINGE ATISH SATISH 
43| BANSODE PRAVIN BHIMRAO 
44| CHANDOLE MANASI HARIDAS 

45|DEVKULE AMAR BAPU 
46|KOLI RUSHIKESH BABAN 
47\ MALAGE BHARAT KOMAL 
48| MALI KIRAN SAMBHAJI 
49|SHINDE SUYOG DATTATRAY 
50TANDE SANTOSH BIRUDEV 
51| SONAWALE PRADEEP RAMESH 

52|TAMBOLI SAIFALI KHUDABUDDIN 
53/THOMBARE SUPRIYA SIDA 
54|UTALE AKASHY BABAN 
55|VHATE MAHESH VISHNU 
56| WALEKAR TUSHAR RAVASHAHEB 
57| MADANE PRIYANKA BALASO 

58| MAGADE BHAGYASHRI PRASHANT 
59| MALI RAJ CHANDRAKANT 
60| MANE SANTOSH BATU 
61 MAHAJAN SURAJ SURYAKANT 
62| MASAL SUSHANT SUBHASH 
63|MISAL AMITKUMAR DADASO 
64| HAJARE PRIYANKA BHARAT 
65JADHAV NILESH RAMCHANDRA 
66|JAGTAP MAHESH MALOJERAO 
67| KATE KIRTI GORAKH 

68|KHARAT DHANAJI SHAMRAV 
69| KHATAKALE PALLAVI SADASHIV 
70| KHADATARE SUHAS SURESH 

71| LAVATE SAYALI SUKADEV 
72| KOLAWALE KANCHAN BHARAT 

73|ALDAR SWATI SATYAVAN 
74| FULARI GAURI SUBHASH 
75lGUSALE SANGITA RAMCHANDRA 
76/SALUNAKHE OM CHANDRAKANT 
77| RUPTAKKE PRAJKTA MAHADEV 

78|SANGOLKAR KRUSHNDEV DNYNESHWAR 
79SARGAR DATTATRAY MACHHINDRA 

AYA, SANGO 

VANO 

Acting Principal 
Vidnyan Mahavidyalaya, Sangola 

Tal. Sangola Dist. Sutapur 



80)SARGAR SANTOSH ANNASAHEB 
81| BABAR DHANASHRI SHANKAR 
82| BABAR SUMIT SUBHASH 
83| KASHID ASHWINI BHAUSAHEB 
84| KULKARNI AKSHAY APPAJI 
85| MOHITE HARSHADA BHARAT 
86| KSHIRSAGAR SWAPNALI SUBHASH 

87| PATHAN SAMIR BALEKHAN 
88|SURWASE MANISHA DNYANDEV 
89| KULKARNI MANJIRI RAJENDRA 
90|SURVASE PUNAM BALASO 
91/ GALAVE BALAJI ARJUN 

92| KHENDKAR PITAMBAR SAMBHAJI 
93| KAMBLE MADHURI PRALHAD 
94 HANDANSHIVE VARSHA BALU 

95| LAWATE NATHAJI TANAJI 
96 DIGHE ARTI RAMHARI 
97| KASHID SNEHAL GORAKH 
98|UBALE SHWETA VIJAY 
99| KOLAWALE RAHUL MOHAN 

100| BANDGAR RESHMA GANGADHAR 
101 SHINDE AKASH ANKUSH 
102| PATIL BHAGYASHRI BIRA 
103|LOKHANDE TUSHAR CHANDRANIL 
104| KAMBLE NITIN VILAS 

105|BEHERE UMARANI CHANDRAKANT 
106|YADAV PRASHANT PRAKASH 
107|SONAVALE SNEHA SURESH 
108|SURYAGAN DIVYA DEWANAND 
109|SARGAR PRAVIN SUKHADEV 
110| PATIL AKASH GURAPPA 
111| LINGE SNEHAL SAVATA 
112| KOLAWALE KAPIL TANAJI 
113| KARANDE PRAVIN SHAMRAO 
114| GODASE PRASAD ANANDA 
115/DIGHE ANKITA BALASO 

116| MORE SHIVANI BHAGAWAT 
117| MAHADIK PRASHANT SUBHASH 

118| KOKARE SUVARNA CHANDRAKANT 
119|KEDAR SWANAND NANASO 
120| KAZI SIMRAN NAUSHAD 
121| KARANDE AJAY MALHARI 
122/ GHADGE DHANASHRI ABASO 

123BODARE RAVI VILAS 
124| BABAR AJINKYA VILAS 

Dist. Solapur VGIA L08¬Y 

Acting Principal 
Vidnyan Mahavidyalaya, Sangola 

Tal. Sangola Dist. Solapur 



125|THOMBARE VIKAS HANMANT 
126|SHINDE SNEHAL SANJAY 
127|SHEMBADE SUPRIYA HANAMANT 
128|SALAGAR KAILAS MARUTI 
129| PATIL CHANDRAKANT SHAMRAO 
130| MULANI KARISHMA KABIR 
131| KODAG RAVINDRA SAMBHAJI 
132| KAKAMARE AISHWARYA RAMESHWAR 
133|HOWAL MONIKA ABA 
134| GANGADHARE PALLAVI BABASAHEB 
135|BURANGE RUPALI SADASHIV 
136 BABAR SWAPNALI BALASO 

137| WAKADE MAHESH DNYANESHWAR 
138|SHITOLE HARSHWARDHAN MANIK 
139)SHELAKE VIJAY GANPAT 
140| SARAK SUSHAMA NARAYAN 
141| POTDAR SAKSHI SUNIL 
142| PAVWAR PALLAVI TANAJI 
143| PAVWAR SHITAL HANMANT 
144| PAVWAR ABHIJEET NANASAHEB 
145|0LEKAR SUSHANT SAMBHAJI 
146| MOHITE MAYURI DATTATRAY 
147| NAKATE PAVAN TANAJI 
148| MISAL AMITKUMAR DADASO 
149| MASAL SUSHANT SUBHASH 
150| MANE SANTOSH BATU 
151| MALI SHUBHAM SUKHDEV 
152| LENDAVE PANKAJ YUVRAJ 

153| KUMBHAR DHANSHRI VISHWAS 
154 KHILARE SONALI DATTATRAY 
155| KHANDAGALE RUSHIKESH PANDURANG 

156| KEDAR AKANKSH SHIVAJI 
157| KAMBLE PRATIKSHA BALASAHEB 
158| KALDHONE OMKAR PRAVIN 
159|INGOLE JYOTI MACHINDRA 
160| GODASE PRAJAKTA RAJARAM 
161| GHODAKE RAVI BALASO 
162| GADE SNEHAL BABASO 
163 CHOUGULE SNEHAL SURYAKANT 
164| GAIKWAD SWATI SANJAY 

165|SARGAR UJWALA UTTAM 
166| PAWAR YOGESH TANAJI 
167| GHOGARE ROHIT ANANDA 

168|HATEKAR KAJAL HANAMANT 
169|IMADE KIRAN DURYODHAN 

AHA KALAY� 

Dist. 
Solapur 

NQIN 

Actlng Principal 
Vidnyan Mahavidyalaya, Sangola 

Tal, Sangola Dist. Solapur 



170JANKAR JYOTI GAJANAN 
171|JADHAV SURAJ PRAKASH 
172| KAMBLE PRIYANKA DNYANESHWAR 
173|JUNDALE SACHIN MALLIKARJUN 
174| KAMBLE SURAJ NAMDEV 
175| KENGAR VANITA VITTHAL 
176| KHADTARE AISHWARYA SANTOSH 
177|KHOT VISHAL SUBRAV 
178|KOLAWALE PRATIKSHA DATTATRAYA 
179| KOLI RUSHIKESH BABAN 
180] MALAGE BHARAT KOMAL 
181| MALI KIRAN SAMBHAJI 
182| MISAL RUTUJA SURYKANT 
183|MANE YUVRAJ TUKARAM 
184| NAVALE SIDDHESHWAR BHIMRAO 
185 PAWAR AMISHA KUMAR 

186| PAWAR ONKAR SANTOSH 
187| PAWAR RAHUL POLAD 
188| PUJARI MAYURI TATOBA 

189|SALGAR ROHIT SADASHIV 
190|SHINDE ABHIJEET BALASAHEB 
191|SHINDE ANIKET NANASO 
192|SOLASE ANIKET SURYAKANT 
193/WAGHMARE MADHAVI DATTATRAY 
194| UTTARE AKSHAY RAVSAHEB 
195/YELPALE ARUN NANDKUMAR 
196|BABAR ASHARANI SHAHAJI 
197 BANSODE SNEHAL SANJAY 

198|CHANDANSHIVE SONALI AVINASH 
199 BUCHADE RAHUL RAMESH 

200| DESHMUKH VINISHA VILAS 
201| FULARI AJIT SUBHASH 
202| GAVADE SUNITA DAULATRAO 

Dist. Solapur 

Acting Principal 
Vidnyan Mahavidyalaya, Sangola 

Tal. Sargola Dist. opur 



Vidnyan Mahavidyalaya, Sangola 
Guest Lecture on Python language and usages in IT industry 

Sr. No. 
Student Attendace List 

Name of Student 
Date: 16/07/2019 

1| NALAWADE PUJA JALINDHER 
2/GHULE SWATI SIDRAM 
3TANDE KARISHMA DASHRATH 
4|BAGAL KOMAL JOTIRAM 
5|SURYAGAN ROSHNI VASANT 
6 KSHIRSAGR PRATIKASHA DHANAJAY 

7|KAMBLE SANJIVINI BHARAT 
8|KADAM ASHWINI BABURAO 
9|SHEMBADE SUPRIYA HANMAT 

10 BANSODE AJIT BABURAV 
11| BHAJANAWALE VIKAS RAMESH 
12 BURUNGALE KIRAN VISHNU 
13| CHANDOLE MANASI HARIDAS 
14 DEVKATE FALGUNI ASHOK 
15|DOUNDE VISHAL AUDUMBER 

16 DIGHE VIKAS CHANDRAKANT 
17| GHOGARE ROHIT ANANDA 

18INGAWALE PALLAVI SHIVAJI 
19|HATEKAR SHUBHAM HANMANT 
20JAMDADE BHAGWATH HANUMANT 
21| KADAM AKASH DATTATRAM 

22| KAMBLE SUSHANT BHIMRAO 
23| KODAG AMAR DILIP 
24KHARAT NIKETAN YASHWANT 
25|LIGADE VAIBHAV KUMAR 
26) MAHARNUR KASHINATH DADASO 
27| MANDALE MADHURI MALHARI 
28| MANE SWAPNIL TUKARAM 
29 MISAL SAGAR RAVINDRA 
30|ADSUL VAIBHAV VASANT 
31|ADSUL VAIBHAV VASANT 
32|ADSUL KOMAL MADHUKAR 
33|ALDAR BAPU VITTAL 
34|ALDAR VISHAL MAHADEV 

SANGO 
LAYA, 

Solapur 

Actíng Principal 
Vidnyan Mahavidyalaya, Sangola 

Tal. Sangoia Dist. Solapur 



35|ANUSE RAJU NARAYAN 
36|ANUSE SURAJ NAVNATH 
37 BABAR AKSHATA DILIP 
38 BABAR PRASHANT BABAN 
39| BABAR RAGHUNATH JALINDAR 
40|ADLINGE ATISH SATISH 
41|ADLINGE GANESH HANAMANT 
42|ADSUL AKASH DAGADU 
43|ADSUL VAIBHAV VASANT 
44|ADSUL KOMAL MADHUKAR 
45|ALDAR BAPU VITTAL 
46|ALDAR VISHAL MAHADEV 
47|ANUSE RAJU NARAYAN 
48|ANUSE SURAJ NAVNATH 
49|BABAR AKSHATA DILIP 
50| BABAR PRASHANT BABAN 
51 BABAR RAGHUNATH JALINDAR 

52|ADLINGE ATISH SATISH 
53|ADLINGE GANESH HANAMANT 
54|ADSUL AKASH DAGADU 
55|ADSUL VAIBHAV VASANT 
56|ADSUL KOMAL MADHUKAR 
57|ALDAR BAPU VITTAL 
58|ALDAR VISHAL MAHADEV 
59|ANUSE RAJU NARAYAN 
60ANUSE SURAJ NAVNATH 
61| BABAR AKSHATA DILIP 
62 BABAR PRASHANT BABAN 

63|BABAR RAGHUNATH JALINDAR 
64| BABAR SHRIKANT SHANKAR 

65|BABAR VIKAS AKARAM 
66| BAGAL PRAMOD MANIK 

67 BANDGAR MANGESH TUKARAM 
68| BANSODE SWATI SUNIL 
69 BHOSALE AKSHAYKUMAR NARAYAN 

70| BODAKE VISHAL VIJAY 
71| CHANDOLE PRADIP MOHAN 

72| CHANDOLE SHANKAR PANDURANG 
73|CHAVAN RESHMA ASHOK 
74 DAMAME ARTI DHANAJI 

75DESHMUKH YOGESH RAMHARI 
76|DHANDORE SUPRIYA BAPU 
77| DHOLE SANJAY CHANDRAKANT 

78| FALKE ROHIT SAHEBRAO 

79|GADE PRASHANT NANASO 

Acting Princia! 
Vidnyan Mahavid3a Soncla 

Tal. Sanccai 

AYA,s. 

Dist. 



80 GALAVE DIPIKA DATTATRAY 
81|GAVADE SAGAR TUKARAM 
82 GHADAGE TRUPTI DADASAHEB 

83|GODASE PRATHMESH DATTATRAY 
84|GODASE PRAJAKTA DATTATRAY 
85/ GODASE RAHUL SHASHIKANT 

86|GUSALE AJAY TUKARAM 
87|INGOLE NARAYANDAS MACHHINDRA 
88|JADHAV AMAR VISHNU 
89|JADHAV POOJA PRALHAD 
90|JAVIR TUSHAR MAHADEO 
91|JANKAR DIPALI SHANKAR 
92|JUNDALE VITTAL SIDHLIG 
93| KADAM RUSHIKESH RAMESH 

94| KAMBLE AMRUTA SANJAY 
95| KALE BHAGYAWANT PRAKASH 

96|KAMBLE SAGAR JAYANT 
97| KAMBLE PRADNYA BALASAHEB 
98| KAMBLE SANKET SANJAY 
99|KASABE POOJA UTTAM 

100| KATKAR ABHAY DATTATRAY 
101| KHANDAGALE RANIIT APPASO 

102|KHANDEKAR MACHINDRA NANASO 
103| KHANDEKAR VIKRAM UTTAM 
104| KHATKALE UJJAWALA SATYAWAN 

105| KORE TRUPTI KALAPPA 
106| KOLEKAR AMODIT BHARAT 
107| KUMBHAR MAHADEV DATTATRAY 
108| LAVATE SURESH SHIVAJI 
109| MAGADE VISHAL SHAMRAO 
110| MAHANKAL UJWALA PANDURANG 
111| MANE SANGAM SURESH 

112| METKARI SUNIL SHIVAJI 
113|MASAL SAMADHAN SHIVAJI 
114| MORE AMIT GAJENDRA 
115| MULANI NAYAM HUSEN 

116| NAYKUDE PAPPU KONDIBA 
117| NAGANE SAMADHAN VISHWAS 
118| PATIL DIPALI SUBHASH 
119| PATHAN ASLAM MOHAMMAD 
120| PAWAR UMESH TANAJI 
121| PISE AKSHAY VITTHAL 
122|RADDI AKSHATA RAVSAHEB 
123| RAJPUT RAHUL RAJUSING 
124| RANDIVE MANGESH DASHARATH 

oYAL 

Dist. 

Solapur 

ANO 
AN 

Acting Principal 
Vidnyan Mahavidyaleya, Sangola 

Tal. Sangola Dist. Soapur 



125| RUPANAR MAHESH SITARAM 
126 RAUT PRAFULLA GHANSHYAM 

127| SALUNAKHE OM CHANDRAKANT 
128| RUPTAKKE PRAJKTA MAHADEV 
129|SANGOLKAR KRUSHNDEV DNYNESHWAR 
130|SARGAR DATTATRAY MACHHINDRA 
131| SARGAR SANTOSH ANNASAHEB 
132SAWANT SUMIT MAHENDRA 
133|SHEJAL SUNIL DATTATRAYA 
134|SHEVALE SURAJ HANAMANT 
135|SHEMBADE SHIVANI NAMDEV 
136SHINDE KHANDESH BABASO 
137|SHINDE SAURABH SURESH 
138|SHINDE SUYOG DATTATRAY 
139|TANDE SANTOSH BIRUDEV 
140|SONAWALE PRADEEP RAMESH 
141lTAMBOLI SAIFALI KHUDABUDDIN 
142THOMBARE SUPRIYA SIDA 
143|UTALE AKASHY BABAN 
144| VHATE MAHESH VISHNU 

145|WALEKAR TUSHAR RAVASHAHEB 
146| WALEKAR SONALI DAGADU 
147|YEDAVE MAHESHA JANARDHAN 
148|ANUSE SHUBHANGI VAJAY 
149 ALDAR DASHRATH AKARAM 
150| BANDGAR NANASO0 BHARAT 
151| BHAJANAVALE VAIBHAV ASHOK 

152|BABAR POOJA PRAKASH 
153| BURANDE SACHIN TANAJI 

154| BHUSE PRADIP BAPU 
155| CHAVAN DASHARATH SHIVAJI 

156| CHANDANSHIVE RAVINA RAMACHANDRA 

157\ DEOKATE SUSHANT SURESH 
158 DEOKATE SUSHANT SURESH 
159 DETHE TEJASWINI SURYAKANT 

160|DEVAKATE YASH MADHUKAR 
161| DEVKATE RUPALI LALASO 
162| DHOLE PRIYANKA PRAKASH 
163| GHADAGE ASHLESHA ASHOKRAO 
164| GAIKWAD SWATI SANJAY 
165 GHADAGE VINOD SAMBHAJI 
166| GHADAGE PRATIKSHA VILAS 

167|HAMBIRRAO SIDDHESHWAR SUBHASH 
168| HATEKAR KAJAL HANAMANT 
169|IMADE KIRAN DURYODHAN 

MOYALA 

Dist. 
Solapur 

ANGI 
GOA1 

Acting Principal 
Vidnyan Mahavidya'aya, Sangola 

Tal. Sangota ist. Sclapur 



170|JANKAR JYOTI GAJANAN 
171|JADHAV SURAJ PRAKASH 
172| KAMBLE PRIYANKA DNYANESHWAR 173|JUNDALE SACHIN MALLIKARJUN 
174| KAMBLE SURAJ NAMDEV 
175| KENGAR VANITA VITTHAL 
176| KHADTARE AISHWARYA SANTOSH 
177| KHOT VISHAL SUBRAV 

178|KOLAWALE PRATIKSHA DATTATRAYA 
179| KOLI RUSHIKESH BABAN 
180| MALAGE BHARAT KOMAL 
181| MALI KIRAN SAMBHAJI 
182 MISAL RUTUJA SURYKANT 
183| MANE YUVRAJ TUKARAM 
184 NAVALE SIDDHESHWAR BHIMRAO 
185 PAWAR AMISHA KUMAR 
186| PAWAR ONKAR SANTOSH 
187 PAWAR RAHUL POLAD 
188| PUJARI MAYURI TATOBA 
189|SALGAR ROHIT SADASHIV 
190|SHINDE ABHIJEET BALASAHEB 
191SHINDE ANIKET NANASO 
192|SOLASE ANIKET SURYAKANT 
193|WAGHMARE MADHAVI DATTATRAY 
194| UTTARE AKSHAY RAVSAHEB 
195|YELPALE ARUN NANDKUMAR 
196| BABAR ASHARANI SHAHAJI 
197| BANSODE SNEHAL SANJAY 

198| CHANDANSHIVE SONALI AVINASH 
199|BUCHADE RAHUL RAMESH 
200| DESHMUKH VINISHA VILAS 
201 FULARI AJIT SUBHASH 
202 GAVADE SUNITA DAULATRAO 
203 GHADAGE SEEMA RAJESH 
204| HAJARE PRIYANKA BHARAT 
205JADHAV NILESH RAMCHANDRA 
206JAGTAP MAHESH MALOJERAO 
207 KATE KIRTI GORAKH 
208|KHARAT DHANAJI SHAMRAV 
209 KHATAKALE PALLAVI SADASHIV 

210| KHADATARE SUHAS SURESH 
211| LAVATE SAYALI SUKADEV 
212 KOLAWALE KANCHAN BHARAT 
213| METAKARI SIDDHANATH JAGANNATH 

214| NARALE SHOBHA LAXMAN 

HAVIDYALAY 

Acting Principal 
Vidnyan Mahavidyalaya, Sangola 

Tal. Sangola Dist. Solapur 

NGOL 



215| NAVATRE SAGAR ARJUN 
216 PAWAR YOGESH TANAJI 
217|SAWANT ROHIT DADASAHEB 
218|SHEMBADE JAYASHREE DHARMARAJ 
219|YEDAGE VISHAL VITTHAL 
220| ANUSE SONALI ARJUN 
221 BABAR ROHAN SHAHAJIRAO 

1OYAL AYA, SANG 

Dist. 
Solapur 

NGIN 

Acting Principal 
Vidnyan Mahavicyolay, Sangola 

Tal. Sangoia ..Ciwpl 
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|Sr. No. 

Vidnyan Mahavidyalaya, Sangola 
Physicsal Training for sports students for recrutments in Police 

Student Attendace List 
Name of Student 

1|WAGHMARE MANASVI BHAGWAN 
2|KORE TRUPTI KALLAPPA 
3 BUJKAR AMRUTANAVANATH 

4|KAMBLE PRAGATI BABASAHEB 
5|JADHAV ANNASO MOHAN 
6MANE PRASHANT TUKARAM 
7GHANDAGE PRASAD TUKARAM 
8|BHAGAT SWAPNIL ANNASAHEB 
9|GUSALE AJAY TUKARAM 

10|KHARAT DHANAJI SHAMRAO 
11| BURUNGLLE DADA GUNDA 
12| KARANDE SANDIP VASANT 
13|GODASE PRASAD ANADA 
14| KARANDE NAVANATH GAJENDRE 
15|WAGHMODE PRAKASH VITTHAL 
16|LEDAVE SANDIP ASHOK 
17|MALI VIVEK VASANT 
18|MALI AMOL DHODIRAM 
19| NAVALE ABHIJEET SAMBHAJI 
20| KEDAR AKASH SHIVAJI 

21| KOLEKAR SAMADAHAN SHIVAJI 
22| KAMBLE NITIN VILAS 
23 BANSODE RAMDAS NAVNATH 
24 BURANGE SAGAR M. 

25|SAWANT ROHIT DADASAHEB 
26|SHEMBADE AMITA ANNASO 
27AGALAVE PRADIP MANIKRAO 
28|ASABE LAKHAN NARAYAN 
29| PHALKE RANJEET BALU 
30| KHANDEKAR VARSHA HANMANT 
31|IMADE SAGAR SATYAWAN 
32 BABAR PRATIK ANILRAO 

33TRIGUNE PRATHMESH GORAKH 
34|SHINDE KHANDESH BABASO 
35SONAWALE PRADEEP RAMESH 

Date: 30/01/2020 

Actíng Principal 
Vidnyan Mahavidya'oya, Sangola 

Tal. Sangola Diot. Solapur 



S 

Sr. No. 

Vidnyan Mahavidyalaya, Sangola 
Guest Lecture on Carrer Terophy (Winsaar Tech Pune) 

Student Attendace List 
Name of Student 

1| KADAM CHANDRASHEKHAR ASHOK 
2| KATKAR UJWALA MADHUKAR 
3|GODASE MADHURI RAMESH 
4 BABAR YOGITA SAMADHAN 

5|BABAR POOJA SUNIL 
6|ADLINGE AJIT RAMESH 
7VASMALE OM MADHUKAR 
8|WAGHMARE RAHUL UTTAM 
9SUTAR ROHINI DADASO 

10|SOUDAGAR GEETANJALI PARASAPPA 
11|SHINDE VIDYA TANAJI 
12|SAWANT MONALI BHARAT 
13|SHINDE DIKSHA DADASO 
14|SALUNKHE VIJAY ASHOK 
15|RASKAR SHVETA NAGANNATH 
16|SAGAR PREMNATH HANUMANT 
17 PISE SIMA DHANANJAY 
18| PATIL SAGAR SUKHADEV 
19| PAWAR AJITDADA POPAT 
20| PATIL APEKSHA LAXMAN 

21| MUJAWAR SOHEB JAKIRHUSEN 
22| MULANI KARISHMA KABIR 

23|MAHANUR JYOTI BHARAT 
24| METKARI RUPALI SHIVAJI 
25|METKARI RUPALI SHIVAJI 

26|LIGADE KOMAL SAMBHAJI 
27|KUDALE POONAM VINAYAK 
28|KUTE PRASHANT MAHADEV 
29|KOKARE AMOL MHALAPPA 
30|KOLASE OMKAR ABASAHEB 
31| KHANDEKAR CHARUDATTA PANDIT 
32J0DH PRATIBHA PANDURANG 
33 KAKAMARE AISHWARYA RAMESHWAR 
34 KAPANE CHETAN BALASAHEB 
35/KASHID ABHIJIT BHAUSO 
36|HEGADE BALAJI CHANDRAKANT 
37|IMADE VAISHALI TATYASO 
38|GAVHANE SAVITA SHANKAR 
39|GHUTUKADE DNYANESHWAR BHARAT 

Date: 07/09/2019 

ALAYA,SANG AVID 
Dist. 

Solapur 

Actng Principal 
Vidnyan Mahavidyaiaya, Sangola 

Tal. Sangola Dist. Coipur 
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90 BILE KAVITA BALU 
91|CHOUGULE RANJIT SHIVAJI 
92|BHORE MADHURI SANJAY 
93|DHANDORE TRUPTI UDDHAV 
94|BEHERE DNYANESHWAR BALASAHEB 
95|YELPALE VIKAS DILIP 
96|BABAR SONALI TANAJI 
97 BANDGAR SOMNATH KISAN 
98|SHINDE SANKAT BHARAT 
99|SHINDE SANDHYA RAMEAH 

100|SONAVALE PRIYANKA RAHIVAS 
101|NAVALE DHANSHRI JANARDHAN 
102|YELAMAR KOMAL DIIP 
103|JAGADALE ASHWANI CHANDRAKANT 
104|KOLWALE KIRAN KAUNDLIK 
105|ALDAR SURESH LINGAPPA 
106|CHAVAN RUPALI SHANKAR 
107|CHAVAN KOMAL DIPAK 
108 BURANGE SUKHDEV MHAKU 

109 SHINDE PRADIP CHANDRAKANT 

110|TAKALE SUNIL SUBHASH 
111|YEDRAVKAR RAHUL SHANKAR 
112\ RADDI DATTATARAY LAXMAN 
113|MUJAVAR RIYAJ MEHABUB 
114| PATHAN SHABNAM SHAKIR 
115|NAYKUDE MHALAPPA TANAJI 
116|MALI ROHAN ANIL 
117| MAGADE YOJANA RAMESH 
118|KEDAR SURESH MAHADEV 
119|JADHAV ROHIT AJINATH 

120lGURAV ANIL VILAS 
121 IMADE ABASO NARAYAN 

122 BHOSALE BHARAT SHIVAJI 
123| CHANDANSHIVE AKSHAY BUDHA 
124| BABAR SAGAR TANAJI 

125|YEDAGE VISHAL VITTHAL 

YA 

Acting Principal 

AVYALA 

Solap 

Vidnyan Mahavidyalaya, Sangola 

Tal. Sangola Dist. Soiapur 



Sr. No. 

Vidnyan Mahavidyalaya, Sangola 
Guest Lecture on Competitive Examination 

Student Attendace List 

1MAHANKALRUTUJA MURLIDHAR 
2/BAGWAN TABBSUM RAHIMAN 

3|LINGE RASIKA VISHNU 
4LINGE SNEHAL SAVATA 
5|CHAVAN PRAJAKTA BALAJI 
6|GAIKWAD PRIYANKA ANKUSH 
7\BABAR KIRTI VIJAY 
8|DIGHE ANKITA BALASO 

Date: 23/12/2019 
Name of Student 

9|KATE KAJAL NATHA 
10|KUMBHAR PRATIKSHA VITTHAL 
11SHINDE MAYURI PANDURANG 
12|SHINDE VARSHA VIJAY 
13|RAUT ROHINI BHARAT 
14 BABAR SONALI MARUTI 

15|LAVATE KAJAL BALASO 
16|NAGANE AISHWARYA BALASO 
17 PAWAR POOJA BHARAT 
18|SHAIKH MUSKAN NABI 
19|BABAR RUPALI LAHU 
20 KHARAT SAGAR SADASHIV 

21 KARANDE PRAVIN SHAMRAO 

22| GODASE NILESH MOHAN 
23|GODASE PAKAJ SHARAD 
24|KOLAWALE KAPIL TANAJI 
25|KULKARNI VIJAY RAMESH 
26|GAIKWAD SANTOSH VILAS 

27|METKARI TUSHAR BHARAT 
28|MADANE SUJATA SOMA 
29|LENDAVE PRASHANT PRAKASH 
30]MISAL RUTUJA SURYKANT 
31| NIKAM KOMAL KRUSHNADEV 
32|PHALKE RANJEET BALU 
33|SALUNKHE KIRAN HANAMANT 
34)SAPATE RUSHIKESH DEEPAK 
35|SARGAR AMOL SADASHIV 
36|THENGAL ARCHANA DHULA 
37|YELAPALE PALLAVI BABAN 
38|AWALEKAR YASHAWANT PANDURANG 
39|BUCHADE RAJKUMAR UTTAM 

Dist. Solept 

Acting Principal 
Vidnyan Mahavidyataya, Sangola 

Tal. Sangola Dist. Solepur 



40| FALKE RAHUL CHINTAMANI 
41| GODASE VARSHA BHAGAWAT 

42|JUNDALE VIDYA SUBASH 
43| KHATAKALE PALLAVI SADASHIV 
44|LENDAWE VAIBHAV SHRIKANT 
45| MOTE JYOSHNA VILAS 
46| RADDI VINOD LAXMAN 
47|RANDIVE ANURADHA ANIL 
48|SHINDE SAGAR SHIVAJI 
49|SHINDE SWAPNALI MADHUKAR 
50|BANSODE PRIYANKA DADASO 
51 GEJAGE SHUBHAM BALASAHEB 

52| KHOKALE VIJAYKUMAR RAMCHANDRA 
53|JADHAV ROHIT AJINATH 
54|JADHAV SONALI GANPAT 
55|KHILARE SACHIN BALKRISHNA 
56| KEDAR ABHAYKUMAR BHASKAR 

57|JAGATAP VINOD PRAKASH 
58 GUSALE GAURI SATISH 

59|BANDGAR MAHESH DNYANOBA 
60|WALE RAHUL RAMCHANDRA 
61|AUTADE GOPINATH BABAN 
62|SHELKHE SACHIN SARJERAO 
63| PAWAR ASHWINI DILIP 
64 MANE RESHMA POPAT 
65|LIGADE SEEMA SHIVAJI 
66|NARALE SARIKA SHIVAJI 
67| POTDAR SAJALKUMAR RUDRAKSH 
68|THOMBARE ROHIT DATTATRAYA 
69|ADSUL NIKHIL RAJENDRA 
70| BUKHARI AFRIN MANIURHUSAIN 
71|JAGATAP SOMANATH POPAT 
72| KADAM DADASAHEB GORAKH 
73|KHARAT VISHAL BALASO 
74) MADANE PRANJALI BABASO 
75| MUJAWAR PAKIJA MUSA 
76SARGAR SONALI TANAJI 
77| BABAR DIPALI AJIT 

78|BHUSNAR PRAVIN BABASO 
79|DESHMUKH VAISHNAVI SANTOSH 
80GADEKAR SWAPNIL SHIVAJI 
81|GURAV ARJUN BHAGWAN 
82|PANCHAL BHAGYASHRI DATTATRAYA 
83|SHINDE DATTATRAY VALAS 
84| KOLAWALE RAHUL MOHAN 
85| PATIL PRATIBHA HANMANT 
86|KHAJINE MANISHA TANAJI 
87|YADAV KOMAL PRAKASH 
88|BABAR SUVEK SHRIKANT 
89 PATIL PRASHANT PANDURANG 

gist 
solar 

ANON 

Acting Pnctpat 
Vidnyan Mahavidya'aya, Sangola 



90|MUJAWAR SOHEB JAKIRHUSEN 
91| MULANI KARISHMA KABIR 
92| MAHANUR JYOTI BHARAT 
93| METKARI RUPALI SHIVAJI 
94|SALUNKHE VIJAY ASHOK 
95|RASKAR SHVETA NAGANNATH 
96|SAGAR PREMNATH HANUMANT 
97| KUDALE POONAM VINAYAK 
98| KULKARNI GAURI RAMCHANDRA 
99|NAIK KAJAL BAPUSO 

100|NALAWADE MEGHA APPASAHEB 
101 KOLEKAR SUJATA SHAHAJI 

102|AIWALE RAVINDRA MAHADEV 
103|ANUSE SHUBHANGI VAJAY 
104| BABAR KAJAL LAXMAN 
105|ANUSE AVIRAJ BABASASHEB 
106|BHAJANAVALE VAIBHAV ASHOK 
107| BANDGAR NANASOO BHARAT 

108|CHANDOLE ASHWINI SHASHIKANT 
109|DABADE KAJAL JAGANNATH 
110|DETHE TEJASWINI SURYAKANT 
111|GADADE SAMADHAN SHANKAR 
112|DIVASE GORAKHNATH MACHINDRA 
113|GAVADE DIPALI ABASO 
114|GHADAGE GANESH BALASO 
115|GHADAGE VINOD SAMBHAJI 
116|GHADGE ADHIKESH ANANDRAO 
117|HATTALI SIMRAN NABISAB 

118| GHUTUKADE BIRUDEV VITTTHAL 
119|JANKAR PRATIKSHA BALASAHEB 
120|KAMBALE SHAILA APPASO 
121| KASHID AMIT ANANDRAO 
122| KHANDEKAR AJAY VISHNU 
123|KENGAR VANITA VITTHAL 
124\ KOLAWALE ATUL MANIK 
125|KOLEKAR PRAVIN DATTATRAY 
126|MADANE SUJATA SOMA 
127|SAWANT MONALI BHARAT 
128|SHINDE DIKSHA DADASO 

pist 
solap 

NQIN 

Acting Principal 
Vidnyan Mahavicyalaya, Sangola 

Tal. Sangola Dist. Soiapur 


